ASHEVILLE SENIORITY LIST

*180 800521 LEWIS, L. L. (LARRY) 3-12%
*390 941003 WILSON, M. C. (MARTY) 7-19*
410 960410 BLANTON, H. L. (LANTZ)

420 960410 SHARPE, C. L. (CHRIS)

430 960717 PENIX, A. L. (ANTHONY)

440 961005 KING, D. M. (MATT)

460 961126 WALLACE, M. L. (MARK) UNION OFF.
470 970116 GREEN, J. D. (JEFF)

480 970923 HILL, J. C. (JOHN) official
490 971023 INGERICK, R. E. (RON)

500 971102 BURNETTE, R. M. (ROSE)

510 980109 CARSWELL, B. N. (BRAD) official
520 980109 COLEY, J. H (JACK)

530 980109 BROWN, D. R. (DEWEY)

540 980712 COOK, S. M. (SHANE)

550 980712 STEPPE, C. K. II (CHARLES)

560 980712 LINDSEY, B. K. (BRIAN)

570 990517 HENSLEY, K. D. (KEVIN)

580 990628 GRIFFIN, P. (PAUL)

590 990628 CHANDLER, E. S. (ERIC)

600 990628 HEMBREE, W. R. (BILL)

610 000421 GORMAN, C. L. (CARTER)

620 000421 WORLEY, J. E. (JEFF)

630 000421 LEWIS, H. D. (DALE)

640 000603 WILLIAMS, L. D. (LARRY) vardmaster
650 010511 GOFORTH, C. L. (CHARLES)

660 020805 GARLAND, R. G. (RON)

670 020805 STAMEY, D. M. (DAVID)

680 020805 HOLBROOK, M. D. (DANE)

690 020805 ADAMS, S. A. (SHAUN)

700 021108 RHINEHART, D. C. (DAVID)

720 021108 GRANTHAM, P. M. (PAUL)

730 021113 MOUSER, B. C. (BARRY)

740 040305 PHILLIPS, J. L. (JIM)

750 030711 WOODY, D. W. (DONALD)

760 031121 BLACK, R. T. (TRAVIS)

770 040305 HAAS, C. S. (CHRISTOPHER)

790 040305 GENTRY, G. P. (GLEN)

800 040316 FRIZSELL, M. R. (MICHAEL)

810 040331 GARLAND , R. J. (ROBERT) Yardmaster
820 050209 WARD, W. D. (WESLEY)

830 050304 VESS, R. W. (ROBERT)

840 050304 SHARPE, S. B. (SCOTT)

850 050304 HIGGINS, N. T. (NATHAN)

860 050325 DEMITER, D. S (DAVID)

880 050326 BURRELL, L. D. (LYNNE) vYardmaster
890 050422 KIRKPATRICK, V. E. (VANCE)

900 050422 WATSON, C. D. (CLAYBURN)

910 050422 TAYLOR, R. E. (ROBERT)

920 050422 LANFORD, M. B. (MATTHEW)

930 050422 REYNOLDS, C. A. (CHARLES)

940 050422 WHITE, T. D. (TIMOTHY)

950 050512 HARVEY, G. M. (GUY)

960 050928 PANGLE, A. W. (ALAN)

970 050928 BOGGESS, L. B. (LARRY)

980

990
1000
1010
1020
1030
1040
1050
1060
1070
1080
1110
1120
1130
1150
1160
1190
1200
1210
1220
1230
1240
1250
1260
1270
1280
1290
1300
1310
1320
1330
1340
1350
1360
1370
1380
1390
1400
1410
1420
1430
1440
1450
1460
1470
1480
1490
1510
1520

050929
050929
050929
050930
051030
051030
051030
051117
060117
060223
060508
071228
080405
080418
080418
080606
080805
080821
081219
081219
100322
101006
110111
110121
110121
110225
110401
110401
110401
110429
110429
110429
110429
110626
110626
110626
110626
110630
110708
110714
110729
110729
110729
111007
111209
111220
111220
120210
120210

KIRBY, R. D. (D"ARCY)
WEBB, J. M. (JASON)
BLEVINS, M. D. (MICHAEL)
GRAHAM, N. S. (NATHAN)
KING, R. S. (RONALD)
EASTER, C. S. JR (CHARLES)
QUARTERMAN, R.A (RANDY) vardmaster
WALDRUP, C. K. (CIMARRON)
RICE, T. S. (SCOTT)
CRAINE, B. K. (BRIAN)
STEVERSON, M. E. (MARK)
HARRISON, D. B. (DAVID)
GUTIERREZ, M. D. (MICHAEL)
LIGHTFOOT, S. E. (SCOTT)
ROBERTS, P. L. (PHILLIP)
SHORT, J. C. (CHRIS)
BALL, J. A. (JAMIE)
MANNING, M. A. (MICHAEL)
LOIZEAUX, A. S. (ALAN)
WELCH, S. R. (STEPHEN)
NELSON, J. A. (JEFF)
BAGGARLEY, N. A. (NATHAN)
WALKER, G. J. (GUY)
BROCK, N. D. (NATHANIEL)
BELL, C. M. (MILES)
HENDRIX, J. J. (JONATHAN)
WHITMAN, W. P. (WILLAM)
BROWN, S. E. (SCOTT)
BURNETTE, B. C. (BRANDON)
WILLIAMS, D. E. R (DONALD)
COLLINS, J. E. (JUSTIN)
MITCHELL, M. K. (MICHAEL)
BOONE, A. E. (ADRIAN)
KING, K. P. (KEVIN)
CLIFTON, J. L. (JOSHUA)
WARREN, T. A. (TAYLOR)
HARDING, N. L. (NATHAN)
NEWMAN, M. A. (MATHEW)
RICE, W. B. (WARREN)
GREEN, E. C. (ETHEN)
SMILEY, J. H. (JOSHUA)
STEWART, S. L. (SAMUEL)
HUTCHINS, V. H. (VAN)
HAMPTON, A. S. (SCOTT)
SEXTON, K. A. (KENNETH)
FISHER, J. M. (JACOB)
CURTIS, R. W. JR (ROBERT)
SELLARS, D. C. (DUSTIN)
TOWNSEND, C. T. (CHARLES)

COND. TRAINEES




